

# ALTICE USA TO PARTICIPATE IN THE MOFFETTNATHANSON $5^{\text{TH}}$ ANNUAL MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS SUMMIT

NEW YORK (May 11, 2018) – Altice USA (NYSE: ATUS) today announces that Dexter Goei, Altice USA CEO and Charles Stewart, Altice USA Co-President and CFO will participate in the MoffettNathanson 5th Annual Media & Communications Summit in New York City on Monday, May 14, 2018. The presentation is scheduled to begin at 3:00pm ET.

To listen to a live webcast, please visit <a href="http://wsw.com/webcast/mn5/atus/">http://wsw.com/webcast/mn5/atus/</a>.

## **Contacts**

## **Head of Investor Relations**

Nick Brown: +41 79 720 15 03 / nick.brown@altice.net

## **Head of Communications**

Lisa Anselmo: +1 929 418 4362 / lisa.anselmo@alticeusa.com

## **About Altice USA**

Altice USA (NYSE: ATUS), the U.S. business of Altice N.V. (Euronext: ATC, ATCB), is one of the largest broadband communications and video services providers in the United States, delivering broadband, pay television, telephony services, proprietary content and advertising services to approximately 4.9 million residential and business customers across 21 states through its Optimum and Suddenlink brands.